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Title Email Phone

Ranga Krishnan, MB, ChB CEO, Rush University System for Health Ranga_Krishnan@rush.edu 312-942-6683

Julie Cletttenberg Administrative Assistant julie_a_clettenberg@rush.edu 312-942-6683

Omar Lateef, DO CEO, Rush University Medical Center Omar_Lateef@rush.edu 312-942-8715

Keisha Conway Administrative Assistant Keisha_Conway@rush.edu 312-942-8715

Sherine Gabriel, MD, MSc President, Rush University Sherine_E_Gabriel@rush.edu 312-942-5762

Richard Moran, MPP Executive Assistant Richard_Moran@rush.edu 312-942-5762

Chet Brauer, MBA Chief of Staff cheston_brauer@rush.edu. 312-563-4924

Susan Freeman, MD, AS Provost, Rush University Susan_L_Freeman@rush.edu

Richard Moran, MPP Interim Assistant Richard_Moran@rush.edu 312-942-5762

David Ansell, MD, MPH Senior Vice President, Community Health Equity David_Ansell@rush.edu 312-942-6706

Rhonda Bryant Administrative Assistant  rhonda_bryant@rush.edu 312-942-6706

Edward Ward, MD, MPH President of Medical Staff Edward_Ward@rush.edu 312-563-4911

Dino Rumoro, DO Acting Vice Dean, Office of Integrated Education & Clinical Faculty Operations Dino_Rumoro@rush.edu 312-942-4978

Elizabeth Baker, MD, MHPE Senior Associate Dean, Medical Education Elizabeth_Baker@rush.edu 312-942-2950

Dino Rumoro, DO Acting Dean, Rush Medical College Dino_Rumoro@rush.edu 312-942-4978

Vernell Byrd Administrative Assistant Vernell_L_Byrd@rush.edu 312-942-5110

Mark Foreman, PhD, RN, FAAN Dean, College of Nursing Marquis_D_Foreman@rush.edu 312-942-5836

Mariela Hernandez Executive Assistant Mariela_Hernandez@rush.edu 312-942-5836

Charlotte Royeen, PhD, OTR/L, FAOTA Dean, College of Health Sciences Charlotte_L_Royeen@rush.edu 312-942-9658

MaryLisa Gauldin Executive Assistant MaryLisa_Gauldin@rush.edu 312-942-9658

Andrew Bean, PhD Dean, Graduate College Andrew_J_Bean@rush.edu 312-942-8331

Chloee Avery Administrative Assistant Chloee_Avery@rush.edu 312-942-8331

Susan Chubinskaya, PhD Vice Provost, Faculty Affairs/Mentoring/Global Health Susanna_Chubinskaya@rush.edu 312-563-6395

Dina Rubakha, Med Academic Program Manager dina_rubakha@rush.edu 312-942-8873

Rosemarie Suhayda, PhD Associate Provost, Institutional Research, Assessment and Accreditation Rosemarie_Suhayda@rush.edu 312-942-5184

Uchita Dave Academic Quality Assurance Administrator Uchita_A_Dave@rush.edu 312-942-5184

Rebecca Darmoc, MS Director, University Relations Rebecca_Darmoc@rush.edu 312-942-5006

Gayle Ward, JD Vice Provost, Educational Affairs Galye_Ward@rush.edu 312-942-2819

Kapula Patalinghug Department Manager Kapula_Patalinghug@rush.edu 312-942-2819

Manish Shah, MBA Associate Vice President, Integrated Medical Education Manish_Shah@rush.edu 312-942-7995

Joshua Jacobs, MD Vice President for Research and Vice Provost for Research joshua.jacobs@rushortho.com 312-942-5450

Norma Sandoval Administrative Manager norma_sandoval@rush.edu 312-942-3553

Jennifer Garcia, BS Director, Research Affairs, Sponsored Programs Administration Jennifer_Garcia@rush.edu 312-942-3554

Stephanie Guzik, MBA, RN Associate Vice President, Research Compliance stephanie_Guzik@rush.edu 312-942-1296

Jeff Oswald, DVM Senior Director, Institutional Animal Care and Use jeffrey_p_oswald@rush.edu 312-563-3371

Bhaskar Chetnani, PhD Intellectual Property Specialist, Innovation and Technology Transfer Division SHRIJAY_VIJAYAN@rush.edu 312-563-2736

Crista Brawley, PhD, CCRP

Associate Vice President, Research Regulatory Operations & Interim Director of 

Clinical Trials Crista_Brawley@rush.edu 312-942-7276
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Courtney Kammer, MHA Vice President, Rush University Medical Group Administration & Faculty Recruitment courtney_kammer@rush.edu 312-942-7376

Diane McKeever Senior Vice President diane_m_mckeever@rush.edu 312-942-6950

Sophia Worobec Senior Director, Philanthropy sophia_worobec@rush.edu 312-942-6857

Carl Bergetz Senior Vice President, General Counsel & Interim Head, Human Resources Carl_Bergetz@rush.edu 312-942-6886
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